

| 17009 EUCLID AVENUE RECONSTRUCT | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|-----|--|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------|--------|---------------|--------|
| RECORD OF BIDS | | | | | | | | | | | 23-Mar-17 | |
| CONTRACTOR | | | Hollerbach | | Kalin | | L.E. Barber | | | | | |
| QTY. | | ITEM | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1 | LS | Mobilization, Max 5% | \$9,500.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 1 | EA | cuLV, Rem, Less thn 24" | \$200.00 | \$200.00 | \$443.00 | \$443.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 2 | EA | Dr. Structure, Rem | \$425.00 | \$850.00 | \$221.00 | \$442.00 | \$200.00 | \$400.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 42 | FT | Sewer, Rem, Less than 24" | \$9.00 | \$378.00 | \$11.00 | \$462.00 | \$20.00 | \$840.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 200 | CYD | Embankment, CIP | \$10.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$14.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$15.00 | \$3,000.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 4,700 | CYD | Excavation, Earth | \$8.50 | \$39,950.00 | \$7.00 | \$32,900.00 | \$8.50 | \$39,950.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 7 | EA | Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | \$115.00 | \$805.00 | \$103.00 | \$721.00 | \$100.00 | \$700.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 7 | CYD | Erosion Control, Maintenance, Sedi, Removal | \$20.00 | \$140.00 | \$60.00 | \$420.00 | \$50.00 | \$350.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 425 | FT | Erosion Control, Silt Fence | \$2.00 | \$850.00 | \$5.00 | \$2,125.00 | \$1.50 | \$637.50 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 4,600 | CYD | Subbase, CIP | \$9.64 | \$44,344.00 | \$12.00 | \$55,200.00 | \$11.50 | \$52,900.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 3,500 | TON | Aggregate Base, Modified | \$10.68 | \$37,380.00 | \$12.00 | \$42,000.00 | \$10.50 | \$36,750.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 20 | FT | Culv, CI B, Conc. 12" | \$41.00 | \$820.00 | \$30.00 | \$600.00 | \$28.00 | \$560.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 45 | FT | Culv, CI B, Conc. 18" | \$45.00 | \$2,025.00 | \$40.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$35.00 | \$1,575.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 48 | FT | Sewer, CI A, 12", Tr Det B | \$36.00 | \$1,728.00 | \$29.00 | \$1,392.00 | \$25.00 | \$1,200.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 3 | EA | Dr. Struc Cover, Adj Case , Modified | \$250.00 | \$750.00 | \$320.00 | \$960.00 | \$250.00 | \$750.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 1 | EA | Dr Struc. Cover, Type B | \$550.00 | \$550.00 | \$648.00 | \$648.00 | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 1 | EA | Dr Struc. Cover, Type G | \$350.00 | \$350.00 | \$523.00 | \$523.00 | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 2 | FT | Dr. Structure, Adj, Add Depth | \$250.00 | \$500.00 | \$445.00 | \$890.00 | \$200.00 | \$400.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| 11,000 | SYD | Slope Restoration, Type B | \$2.50 | \$27,500.00 | \$2.00 | \$22,000.00 | \$3.95 | \$43,450.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT BID: | | | \$170,620.00 | | \$177,426.00 | | \$194,862.50 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | |

| 17009 BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|-----|----------------------|--------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|---------------|--------|---------------|--------|
| EUCLID AVENUE RECONSTRUCT | | | | | | | | | | | 1 of 1 | |
| RECORD OF BIDS - ADD ALTERNATE | | | | | | | | | | | 23-Mar-17 | |
| CONTRACTOR | | | Hollerbach | | Kalin | | L.E. Barber | | | | | |
| QTY. | | ITEM | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 11,500 | SYD | Geotextile Seperator | \$2.25 | \$25,875.00 | \$1.10 | \$12,650.00 | \$1.40 | \$16,100.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT BID: | | | \$25,875.00 | | \$12,650.00 | | \$16,100.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | |